
SPARKLING



Prosecco Spumante Vitelli
Prosecco Spumante Rose Vitelli

Champagne Pierre Bertand 1er Cru
Henriot Brut Souverain

Lauren Perrrier Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rose

Saffron Grange, Classic Cuvee
Saffron Grange , Pinot Noir Rose






















125ml
7.0
7.0
8.0

8.5
8.5

WHITE 



Flying Solo, Grenache Blanc Viognier
Pinot Grigio Trebbiano, Bella Modella
Les Grand Bouillons Picpoul de Pinet

Zensa Organico Fiano, Puglia
Chardonnay, Vinas del Vero, 

Somontano
Jackson Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Luzada Albarino, Rias Baixas
Kung Fu Girl, Riesling

Domaine Raimbault, Sancerre Blanc
Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Alain 

Geoffroy
Domaine Wachau Gruner Veltliner,

Ferderspiel Terrassen





















Bottle 
29
29
45
50
65
76
42
42

125ml
4.0
4.5
5.2
5.3
4.8

6.5
5.5

175ml
5.5
6.5
7.0
7.3
6.5

8.6
7.5

250ml
7.5
8.5
9.5
10
9.0

12
10.5

Bottle
22
24
27
29
26

35
30
38
44
46

38



Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.
If you have any allergies or questions please let us know before ordering.  Prices are VAT inclusive.  A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be addedd to your bill.

@thelodgeduxford

v060122



Pinot Grigio Blush, Bella Modella

Zensa Organico Rose, Puglia
Chateau L'Escarelle, Palm Par

L'Escarelle Rose

















ROSE
125ml
4.0
5.3

175ml
5.5
7.3

250ml
7.5
10

Bottle
22
29
35

RED



Flying Solo, Grenache Syrah, Domaine
Gayda

Tierra Del Rey Merlot
 Woolloomoolloo Shiraz

Luie Felipe Edwards Reserva Pinot
Noir, Leyda Valley

Man Meets Mountain Malbec
Zensa Organico Primitivo, Puglia

Beronia Rioja Crianza





Velvet Devil Merlot
Chateau Franc Baudron 2016

Montagne-Saint- Emillion
Rustenberg John X Merriman

Chateau de Tours Brouilly
Craggy Range Martinborough Pinot

Noir























125ml
4.0

4.5
4.7
4.9

4.8
5.3
5.3

175ml
5.5

6
6.2
6.4

6.5
7.2
7.2

250ml
7.5

8
9
9.5

9
10
10

Bottle
22

23
26
28

26
29
29

38
35

39
50
60


